0riginal for Recipient

Paqe 2 of 2

Tax invoice

TAX lnwhe l{o:
SAP Returmce No:

TS10,41012208

405832327 7

IETE.' Iet lelu_e (eeL Tax}:

central GST @ 9.00 %
State GST @ 9.00 %
Rounded Value

Total Value (lncl. Tax):

168,+3eA1
15,158.88

15,158.88

0.23

198,750.00

Value in words: INR one lakh ninety eight thousand seven hundred fifty
Na tay ic Jrayhlc nn r.vercc .herg. hecic

Please note that an irterest at the rate of 2.(6-Dei month will be drarged on unpaid batance(s) after the payment due date(s).
As per GST provision you-should pay to us including taxes within tSti days from the date